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Jebsen WAGLAN SERIES

Marine (Provisional Overall Results)

Overall Waglan Series Result 12 / 13

IRC Sail No Waglan 1 Waglan 2 Waglan 3 Waglan 4 Waglan 5 Waglan 6 Waglan 7  Waglan 8 Waglan 9 Waglan 10 Total

Best 

Eight Place

1 Elektra 2291 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 14 8 1st

2 Intrigue 200 2 3 3 3 4 3 5 2 4 8 37 24 2nd

3 Blackjack 2121 3 4 5 8 6 5 3 4 2 7 47 32 3rd

4 Kei Lun 1691 4 8 6 7 (11 DNF) 4 6 3 3 2 54 35 4th

5 Redeye 280 5 5 4 6 5 6 4 (18 DNC) (18 DNC) 9 80 44 5th

6 FG 3 2265 6 7 (18 DNC) 9 (11 DNF) 8 9 7 5 1 81 52 6th

7 Salona 41 2212 (18 DNC) (18 DNC) 18 DNC 4 2 9 7 5 6 4 91 55 7th

8 Red Kite 2 2093 (18 DNC) 2 2 2 3 2 14 DNF (18 DNC) 18 DNC 18 DNC 97 61 8th

9 The Farr Side 254 8 9 7 5 (11 DNF) 11 8 6 8 11 84 62 9th

10 JaNa PaBe (Ben Chong) 2253 (18 DNC) (18 DNC) 18 DNC 10 11 DNF 10 10 8 7 3 113 77 10th

11 Red Kite 2090 9 (18 DNC) 10 DNF (18 DNC) 18 DNC 12 11 10 DNS 18 DNC 18 DNC 142 106 11th

12 Vinetta 2285 (18 DNC) (18 DNC) 18 DNC 18 DNC 18 DNC 7 2 18 DNC 18 DNC 18 DNC 153 117 12th

13 Avant Garde 2047 (18 DNC) (18 DNC) 8 18 DNC 18 DNC 13 18 DNC 18 DNC 18 DNC 10 157 121 13th

14 Andiamo 2119 (18 DNC) (18 DNC) 18 DNC 18 DNC 18 DNC 18 DNC 18 DNC 18 DNC 18 DNC 6 168 132 14th

15 Wicket 2171 (18 DNC) 6 (18 DNC) 18 DNC 18 DNC 18 DNC 18 DNC 18 DNC 18 DNC 18 DNC 168 132 15th

16 Yacht O 2110 7 (18 DNC) (18 DNC) 18 DNC 18 DNC 18 DNC 18 DNC 18 DNC 18 DNC 18 DNC 169 133 16th

17 Crystal 2118 (18 DNC) (18 DNC) 18 DNC 18 DNC 18 DNC 18 DNC 14 DNF 18 DNC 18 DNC 18 DNC 176 140 17th

HKPN Div A Sail No Waglan 1 Waglan 2 Waglan 3  Waglan 4 Waglan 5 Waglan 6 Waglan 7  Waglan 8 Waglan 9 Waglan 10 Total

Best 

Eight Place

1 Blackjack 2121 3 1 3 10 6 3 2 4 1 7 40 23 1st

2 Elektra 2291 10 3 4 2 1 7 1 5 4 16 53 27 2nd

3 Intrigue 200 8 2 1 4 4 4 8 3 5 12 51 31 3rd

4 Kei Lun 1691 4 9 7 7 (15 DNF) 2 5 2 3 5 59 35 4th

5 Redeye 280 5 5 2 6 5 5 4 (33 DNC) (33 DNC) 10 108 42 5th

6 The Farr Side 254 9 10 5 1 (15 DNF) 9 6 1 8 14 78 49 6th

7 FG 3 2265 6 7 (33 DNC) 9 (15 DNF) 8 11 6 2 2 99 51 7th

8 Thea 2066 1 11 6 8 15 DNF (33 DNC) 7 8 10 (33 DNC) 132 66 8th

9 Salona 41 2212 (33 DNC) (33 DNC) 33 DNC 5 2 16 9 7 6 4 148 82 9th

10 JaNa PaBe (Ben Chong) 2253 (33 DNC) (33 DNC) 33 DNC 13 15 DNF 15 10 9 7 1 169 103 10th

11 Red Kite 2 2093 (33 DNC) 4 8 3 3 6 18 DNF (33 DNC) 33 DNC 33 DNC 174 108 11th

12 Jailbreaker (Michael Tsui) 1530 (33 DNC) (33 DNC) 33 DNC 11 15 DNF 10 33 DNC 10 11 3 192 126 12th

13 Red Kite 2090 2 (33 DNC) 13 DNF (33 DNC) 33 DNC 12 12 13 DNS 33 DNC 33 DNC 217 151 13th

14 Zephyr 1839 12 15 DNF 13 DNF (33 DNC) (33 DNC) 1 33 DNC 33 DNC 33 DNC 33 DNC 239 173 14th

15 Javelin 1529 (33 DNC) (33 DNC) 33 DNC 33 DNC 33 DNC 33 DNC 33 DNC 13 DNS 9 15 268 202 15th

16 Avant Garde 2047 (33 DNC) (33 DNC) 9 33 DNC 33 DNC 20 33 DNC 33 DNC 33 DNC 9 269 203 16th

17 May 13th (Lonny Chen) 976 (33 DNC) (33 DNC) 33 DNC 33 DNC 33 DNC 14 18 DNF 33 DNC 33 DNC 8 271 205 17th

18 White Crane 10405 (33 DNC) 12 (33 DNC) 33 DNC 33 DNC 18 33 DNC 33 DNC 33 DNC 13 274 208 18th

19 Lazy Bones 2079 14 (33 DNC) (33 DNC) 33 DNC 15 DNF 17 33 DNC 33 DNC 33 DNC 33 DNC 277 211 19th

20 Vinetta 2285 (33 DNC) (33 DNC) 33 DNC 33 DNC 33 DNC 13 3 33 DNC 33 DNC 33 DNC 280 214 20th

21 Nervous Breakdown 1919 13 8 (33 DNC) (33 DNC) 33 DNC 33 DNC 33 DNC 33 DNC 33 DNC 33 DNC 285 219 21st

22 HanaFe 283 7 15 DNF (33 DNC) (33 DNC) 33 DNC 33 DNC 33 DNC 33 DNC 33 DNC 33 DNC 286 220 22nd

23 La Boheme 2353 (33 DNC) (33 DNC) 33 DNC 12 15 DNF 33 DNC 33 DNC 33 DNC 33 DNC 33 DNC 291 225 23rd

24 Thiptara (Bart Kimman) 1982L (33 DNC) (33 DNC) 33 DNC 33 DNC 33 DNC 19 18 DNF 33 DNC 33 DNC 33 DNC 301 235 24th

25 Andiamo 2119 (33 DNC) (33 DNC) 33 DNC 33 DNC 33 DNC 33 DNC 33 DNC 33 DNC 33 DNC 6 303 237 25th

26 Wicket 2171 (33 DNC) 6 (33 DNC) 33 DNC 33 DNC 33 DNC 33 DNC 33 DNC 33 DNC 33 DNC 303 237 26th

27 Jailbreaker (Felix Ng) 1530 (33 DNC) (33 DNC) 10 33 DNC 33 DNC 33 DNC 33 DNC 33 DNC 33 DNC 33 DNC 307 241 27th

28 Chasse Spleen 290 (33 DNC) (33 DNC) 33 DNC 33 DNC 33 DNC 33 DNC 33 DNC 33 DNC 33 DNC 11 308 242 28th

29 Constellation 2216 (33 DNC) (33 DNC) 33 DNC 33 DNC 33 DNC 11 33 DNC 33 DNC 33 DNC 33 DNC 308 242 29th

30 Yacht O 2110 11 (33 DNC) (33 DNC) 33 DNC 33 DNC 33 DNC 33 DNC 33 DNC 33 DNC 33 DNC 308 242 30th

31 Diamond Queen 2060 (33 DNC) (33 DNC) 33 DNC 33 DNC 33 DNC 33 DNC 18 DNS 33 DNC 33 DNC 33 DNC 315 249 31st

32 Crystal 2118 (33 DNC) (33 DNC) 33 DNC 33 DNC 33 DNC 33 DNC 18 DNF 33 DNC 33 DNC 33 DNC 315 249 31st

J-80 Sail No Waglan 1 Waglan 2 Waglan 3  Waglan 4 Waglan 5 Waglan 6 Waglan 7  Waglan 8 Waglan 9 Waglan 10 Total

Best 

Eight Place

1 FG 3 2265 1 1 (7 DNC) 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 18 9 1st

2 JaNa PaBe (Ben Chong) 2253 (7 DNC) (7 DNC) 7 DNC 3 3 4 2 2 2 2 39 25 2nd

3 Jailbreaker (Michael Tsui) 1530 (7 DNC) (7 DNC) 7 DNC 1 1 2 7 DNC 3 4 3 42 28 3rd

4 Javelin 1529 (7 DNC) (7 DNC) 7 DNC 7 DNC 7 DNC 7 DNC 7 DNC 5 DNS 3 4 61 47 4th

5 May 13th 2231 (7 DNC) (7 DNC) 7 DNC 7 DNC 7 DNC 3 4 DNF 7 DNC 7 DNC 5 61 47 5th

6 Jailbreaker (Felix Ng) 1530 (7 DNC) (7 DNC) 1 7 DNC 7 DNC 7 DNC 7 DNC 7 DNC 7 DNC 7 DNC 64 50 6th

HKPN Div B Sail No Waglan 1 Waglan 2 Waglan 3  Waglan 4 Waglan 5 Waglan 6 Waglan 7  Waglan 8 Waglan 9 Waglan 10 Total

Best 

Eight Place

1 Nervous Breakdown 1919 8 DNC 8 DNC 8 DNC 1 25 25 1st

2 Chasse-Spleen 290 8 DNC 8 DNC 1 8 DNC 25 25 2nd

3 Zephyr 1839 8 DNC 8 DNC 8 DNC 2 26 26 3rd

4 Lazy Bones 2079 8 DNC 8 DNC 4 DNS 8 DNC 28 28 4th

5 Banter 2172 8 DNC 8 DNC 4 DNS 8 DNC 28 28 4th

6 Aquarius 8135 8 DNC 8 DNC 8 DNC 5 DNF 29 29 6th

7 Vega 2335 8 DNC 8 DNC 8 DNC 5 DNF 29 29 6th
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